For additional product information visit our website at http://www.apextoolgroup.com
Parts Manual
45-8062EN
07/23/2010
22 Series
Double Reduction Rotary Vane Power Motors
Cleco®
22 Series Rotary Vane Motors
45-8062EN
07/23/2010
Page 2
Model Nomenclature:
430 640 940
22-5000 22-5001 22-5002 Side
22-5040 22-5041 22-5042 Rear
22M5000 22M5001 22M5002 Side
22M5040 22M5041 22M5042 Rear
22D5000 22D5001 22D5002 Side
22D5040 22D5041 22D5042 Rear
22V5000 22V5001 22V5002 Side
22V5040 22V5041 22V5042 Rear
Round
Left
Mounting
Round
Exhaust
Rotation
Direction
Right
Mounting
Output Speed - RPMHousing
Style
Cleco®
22 Series Rotary Vane Motors
45-8062EN
07/23/2010